OPERA

Urbino

Formato
Size
Dimensions
Abmessngen

99,5x119,2 cm
59,5x119,2 cm
29,65X119,2 cm
29,65X119,2 cm
19,3X119,2 cm
19,.3X119,2 cm
29,65x59,5 cm
29,65x59,5 cm
7,9X60 cm

Spessore
Thinkness
Epaisseur
Stérke

9.5 mm
9,5 mm
9.5 mm
9,5 mm
9.5 mm
9.5 mm
9,5 mm
9.5 mm
9,5 mm

Descrizione
Descriprion
Description
Beschreibung

FONDO LINEA RET.
FONDO RET.
FONDO LINEA RET.
FONDO RET.
FONDO LINEA RET.
FONDO RET.
FONDO LINEA RET.
FONDO RET.
BATTISCOPA

UM
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
PZ

Codice Prezzo
Price Code
Code de prix
Preiscode

54
49
54
49
54
49
46
41
4

pz/collo

pcs/box

pc/boite
stk/kin

2

O U N &N N DD

ma/collo
sgm/box
m/boite
gm/kin

1,42
1,42
1,42
1,42
0,92
0,92
0,9

0,9

kg/collo
kg/box
kg/boite
kg/kin

30
30
30
30
185
18,5
18,75
18,75

colli/pallet
box/europallet
boites/europallet
kin/europallet

36
36
40
40
40
40
48
48

ma/europallet
sgm/europallet
m/europallet
gm/europallet

51,17
51,17
56,8
56,8
36,8
36,8
43,2
43,2

kg/europallet
kg/europallet
kg/europallet
kg/europallet

1080
1080
1200
1200
740
740
900
900

spallettizabile
spalletizable

spallettisable
spalletisierbar



